© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                     Fixture Type
Catalog #
© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
ARRA
Funding Compliant
DIMENSIONS
11/29/16
331
WMLOW PROFILE COMMERCIAL W/ UPLIGHT OPTION
Prefix Housing Options Ballasts Options VoltageLamp Type
WM Blank - Solid (no Uplight)
U- Uplight
2 32 - 32W T8 48”
28 - 28W T5 45”
54 - 54W T5HO 45”
SS5R - T5 Programmed Start
SS5D - T5 Dimming (specify type)
SS5HO - T5HO
SSOD - T8 Dimming (specify type)
SSOL - T8 Low Watt
SSOHL- T8 High Ballast Factor
SSOHLR- T8 Program Start High
Ballast Factor
SSOR - T8 Programmed Start
SSO10 - T8 <10% THD Instant Start
EM - Emergency Pack
EM14 - Emergency Pack - 1400 lumens
EMDL - Emergency Pack -Damp Location
LM - Lamp Installed (specify color)1
PM - Prewired Plug-in Assembly  (specify circuitry)
JP - Job Pack
ACN - Aircraft Cable Receiver Nut Using to Accept Cable Kits
(order cable kits separately)3
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UE -
Universal
Electronic
(120-277V)
Lamps in
Cross Section
Note: For tandem
configurations
suffix above
number with "-2"
12ft. Cable Assembly (1)
20ft. Cable Assembly (1)
ACWM122
ACWM202
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
WM    2     32 SSO10 EM UE
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number
1- Available with “PM” option only
2- Consult Factory for Row Mount Specifications
3- See “WM” page 2 on our website for illustrated mounting details
Clamp Hanger CH-11
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
• 	�Excellent for large open retail &
commercial / industrial spaces
• Low profile - 3-3/8” x 11-1/4” wide.
• 	�Solid top reflector or with mini slots for
10% up-light (WMU version)
• Quarter turn captive fasteners for easy
maintenance.
• Optimal 5” lamp spacing design.
• Available in 4-foot & 8-foot lengths
CONSTRUCTION - Housing channel
crimped along sides for extra rigidity and
clamping supports.
ELECTRICAL - All devices UL/CUL
listed.  Suitable for damp locations.
Damp location emergency pack must
be specified separately.  Ballasts are
solid-state electronic.  Ballasts and
lampholders replaceable without
removing from ceiling.  Discrete voltage
must be specified for emergency pack
options when wired with flex.  Where
lamps are included as part of the fixture,
lamp CRI and color  temperature must be
specified.
3-3/8"
(83mm)
11-1/4"
(286mm)
FINISH - All metal parts painted after
fabrication following treatment with
phosphate rust inhibitor. Finish coating
of painted reflecting housing surfaces is
with white, high reflectance (minimum
92%) polyester powder.  Specular
reflecting housing (MWA option) is
shipped with protective film applied.
PHOTOMETRICS - Please visit our web site
at www.lsi-industries.com for detailed
photometric data. Low Profile Commercial w/Uplight
(WM) is being replaced with the new
and improved Alliance High Bay (ALI)
PHASED OUT